MACON R-1 PUBLIC SCHOOLS CALENDAR

August
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M| TIW|[T]|F S NOVEMBER
112|3]4 1
7189|1011 25-29
14115|16|17| 18
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28129|30|31 9
20
November 23
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1 JANUARY
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3
December 17
MITIW|T|F S
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16|17|18]19] 20 7
23|24125(26]| 27 10-14
30|31
APRIL
.
Weather Makeup Days 18
May 13 21
May 12
May 14 MAY
May 15 5
May 16 13
May 5 13
April 7
May 19
May 20
May 21

2024-2025

New Teacher Workdays
Back to School Staff PD
First Day of School

Labor Day - No School
Full PD Day

Early Out - Homecoming

Full WD Day

End of 1st Quarter

No School (8-12 WD) (P/T Conf. 12-8p.m.
No School

Full PD Day
Thanksgiving

Full WD Day
End of 2nd Quarter
Christmas Break Begins

Full PD Day
No School - MLK

Full WD Day
President's Day - No School

Full PD Day
End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break

Full WD Day
No School - Good Friday
No School

Full WD Day

End of 4th Quarter
Last Day of School
Graduation

"GO TIGERS"
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1st
2nd

Student
Days

34.5
41.0
75.5

Teacher
Days
42.0
45.0
87.0

3rd
4th

Tot.

40.0
38.0
78.0

43.0
40.0
83.0

153.5

170.0

= School not in session;

not counted as contract day
= P/T Conf's
= Staff PD/Workday No Classes
= Early Release
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